 With Warison, always get wonderful solution
www.warisontech.com        TEL:+1(718)717-2626        sales@warisontech.com
Part No. WCON-29SEPXX-01
40GHz 180° 2.92mm(F) End Launch, PCB Connector/Gold
Unit:mm(inch)
Features:
 High repeatability
 Low VSWR
Electrical Specification
Frequency  DC‐40GHz
VSWR  DC‐30GHz:1.2:1(Max.)
30‐40GHz:1.4:1(Max.)
Impedance    50 Ohm
Connector Type  2.92mm Female
Mechanical Specification
Durability  500Cycles
Material Specification
Body  Brass Plated Gold
Center Contact  Beryllium Copper Plated Gold
Insulator  PTFE
Outline
Part No.  Board Clearance
WCON‐29SEP0.6‐01  0.6 mm
WCON‐29SEP0.8‐01  0.8 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.0‐01  1.0 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.1‐01  1.1 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.2‐01  1.2 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.5‐01  1.5 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.6‐01  1.6 mm
WCON‐29SEP1.7‐01  1.7 mm
WCON‐29SEP2.1‐01  2.1 mm
WCON‐29SEP2.3‐01  2.3 mm
 With Warison, always get wonderful solution
www.warisontech.com        TEL:+1(718)717-2626        sales@warisontech.com
Part No.  Board Clearance
WCON‐29SEP3.6‐01  3.6 mm
 With Warison, always get wonderful solution
www.warisontech.com        TEL:+1(718)717-2626        sales@warisontech.com
Installation Procedure
 With Warison, always get wonderful solution